
 2024 Police Recruit Testing Schedule

Date Time Location Date Time Location
Wednesday, Jan 03, 2024 5:30 PM Palomar Academy Wednesday, Jul 03, 2024 5:30 PM Palomar Academy
Tuesday, Jan 09, 2024 9:00 AM Balboa Park Club Tuesday, Jul 09, 2024 8:30 AM NTC
Wednesday, Jan 17, 2024 9:00 AM Balboa Park Club Wednesday, Jul 17, 2024 5:30 PM SD Library
Friday, Jan 26, 2024 8:30 AM Balboa Park Club Tuesday, Jul 23, 2024 8:30 AM NTC
Wednesday, Jan 31, 2024 9:00 AM Balboa Park Club Wednesday, Jul 31, 2024 5:30 PM SD Library

Wednesday, Feb 07, 2024 5:30 PM Palomar Academy Wednesday, Aug 07, 2024 5:30 PM Palomar Academy
Saturday, Feb 17, 2024 9:00 AM Balboa Park Club Wednesday, Aug 14, 2024 5:30 PM SD Library
Friday, Feb 23, 2024 8:30 AM Balboa Park Club Friday, Aug 23, 2024 8:30 AM Balboa Park Club
Thursday, Feb 29, 2024 9:00 AM Balboa Park Club Saturday, Aug 31, 2024 9:00 AM Balboa Park Club

Wednesday, Mar 06, 2024 5:30 PM Palomar Academy Wednesday, Sep 04, 2024 5:30 PM Palomar Academy
Saturday, Mar 16, 2024 9:00 AM Balboa Park Club Wednesday, Sep 11, 2024 9:00 AM Balboa Park Club
Friday, Mar 22, 2024 8:00 AM NTC Friday, Sep 20, 2024 8:00 AM NTC
Tuesday, Mar 26, 2024 5:30 PM Balboa Park Club Wednesday, Sep 25, 2024 5:30 PM SD Library

Wednesday, Apr 03, 2024 5:30 PM Palomar Academy Wednesday, Oct 02, 2024 5:30 PM Palomar Academy
Wednesday, Apr 10, 2024 5:30 PM Balboa Park Club Tuesday, Oct 08, 2024 9:00 AM Balboa Park Club
Friday, Apr 19, 2024 8:30 AM Balboa Park Club Friday, Oct 18, 2024 8:00 AM NTC
Tuesday, Apr 23, 2024 9:00 AM Balboa Park Club Tuesday, Oct 22, 2024 9:00 AM Balboa Park Club

Wednesday, Oct 30, 2024 5:30 PM SD Library
Wednesday, May 01, 2024 5:30 PM Palomar Academy
Wednesday, May 08, 2024 5:30 PM Balboa Park Club Wednesday, Nov 06, 2024 5:30 PM Palomar Academy
Friday, May 17, 2024 8:30 AM Balboa Park Club Friday, Nov 15, 2024 8:30 AM Balboa Park Club
Tuesday, May 21, 2024 9:00 AM Balboa Park Club Wednesday, Nov 20, 2024 5:30 PM SD Library
Wednesday, May 29, 2024 5:30 PM SD Library

Wednesday, Dec 04, 2024 5:30 PM Palomar Academy
Wednesday, Jun 05, 2024 5:30 PM Palomar Academy Tuesday, Dec 10, 2024 9:00 AM Balboa Park Club
Tuesday, Jun 11, 2024 9:00 AM Balboa Park Club Saturday, Dec 21, 2024 9:00 AM Balboa Park Club
Sunday, Jun 02, 2024 5:30 PM SD Library Friday, Dec 27, 2024 8:30 AM Balboa Park Club
Friday, Jun 28, 2024 8:30 AM Balboa Park Club

Saturday, Jan 13, 2024 7:30 AM NTC Saturday, Jul 13, 2024 7:30 AM NTC
Saturday, Jan 27, 2024 7:30 AM NTC Saturday, Jul 27, 2024 7:30 AM NTC
Saturday, Feb 10, 2024 7:30 AM NTC Saturday, Aug 10, 2024 7:30 AM NTC
Saturday, Feb 24, 2024 7:30 AM NTC Saturday, Aug 24, 2024 7:30 AM NTC
Saturday, Mar 09, 2024 7:30 AM NTC Saturday, Sep 07, 2024 7:30 AM NTC
Saturday, Mar 23, 2024 7:30 AM NTC Saturday, Sep 21, 2024 7:30 AM NTC
Saturday, Apr 06, 2024 7:30 AM NTC Saturday, Oct 05, 2024 7:30 AM NTC
Saturday, Apr 20, 2024 7:30 AM NTC Saturday, Oct 19, 2024 7:30 AM NTC
Saturday, May 04, 2024 7:30 AM NTC Saturday, Nov 02, 2024 7:30 AM NTC
Saturday, May 18, 2024 7:30 AM NTC Saturday, Nov 16, 2024 7:30 AM NTC
Saturday, Jun 01, 2024 7:30 AM NTC Saturday, Dec 14, 2024 7:30 AM NTC
Saturday, Jun 29, 2024 7:30 AM NTC Saturday, Dec 28, 2024 7:30 AM NTC

Written Test Schedule

Physical Ability Test Schedule


